
Period from Period to
Existing 

technical 
capacity kWh/h

Existing 
available 
bundled 

capacity kWh/h

01.10.2019 30.09.2020 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2020 30.09.2021 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2021 30.09.2022 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2022 30.09.2023 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2023 30.09.2024 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2024 30.09.2025 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2025 30.09.2026 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2026 30.09.2027 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2027 30.09.2028 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2028 30.09.2029 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2029 30.09.2030 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2030 30.09.2031 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2031 30.09.2032 17.872.764 2.377.891
01.10.2032 30.09.2033 17.872.764 7.959.300
01.10.2033 30.09.2034 17.872.764 10.322.315

Existing capacity
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Unbundled Reserved for

long term
short term 

auctions
capacity -10%

-10%
01.10.2025 30.09.2026 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2026 30.09.2027 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2027 30.09.2028 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2028 30.09.2029 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2029 30.09.2030 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2030 30.09.2031 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2031 30.09.2032 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2032 30.09.2033 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2033 30.09.2034 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2034 30.09.2035 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2035 30.09.2036 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2036 30.09.2037 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2037 30.09.2038 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2038 30.09.2039 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000
01.10.2039 30.09.2040 11.900.000 7.300.000 5.840.000 730.000 730.000

Unbundled Reserved for

long term
short term 

auctions

capacity
-10 %

-10%

01.10.2025 30.09.2026 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2026 30.09.2027 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2027 30.09.2028 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2028 30.09.2029 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2029 30.09.2030 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2030 30.09.2031 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2031 30.09.2032 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2032 30.09.2033 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2033 30.09.2034 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2034 30.09.2035 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2035 30.09.2036 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2036 30.09.2037 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2037 30.09.2038 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2038 30.09.2039 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000
01.10.2039 30.09.2040 11.900.000 11.900.000 9.520.000 1.190.000 1.190.000

Offer level II (kWh/h)

Period from Period to
Technical 
capacity

Total offer 
level II

Bundled long 
term capacity 

(80%)
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Offer level I (kWh/h)

Period from Period to
Technical 
capacity

Total offer 
level I

Bundled long 
term capacity 

(80%)


